
August 2023 

Heads of Year 
 

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 

Mr P. Glyne-Thomas 

pglyne-thomas@hazelwick.org.uk 

Mr J. Bignell 

jbignell@hazelwick.org.uk 

Mr G. Salmon 

gsalmon@hazelwick.org.uk 

Ms P. Richardson 

prichardson@hazelwick.org.uk 

Miss S. Khan 

(skhan@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Miss J. Stokes 

jstokes@hazelwick.org.uk 

Pastoral Coordinator 

Mrs L. Fleming 

(lfleming@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Miss C. Harrison                                             

(charrison@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Mrs D. Dennett                             

(ddennett@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Year 10 Year 11 Sixth Form 

Mr W. Bagnall 

wbagnall@hazelwick.org.uk 

Miss H. Block 

hblock@hazelwick.org.uk 

Mr J. Hillier 

jhillier@hazelwick.org.uk 

Mr S. Davies 

sdavies@hazelwick.org.uk 

Mr A. Goodwin 

agoodwin@hazelwick.org.uk 

Mr P. McIver 

pmciver@hazelwick.org.uk 

  Miss A. Hammans 

ahammans@hazelwick.org.uk 

Pastoral Coordinator 

Mrs K. Bishop 

(kbishop@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Mrs K. Hamshaw 

(khamshaw@hazelwick.org.uk) 

Mrs D. Hughes 

(dhughes@hazelwick.org.uk)  
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